
From To
1730200 1 1730200 FULLY PAID 08/10/2023 19/11/2024 DEMAT

723300 1730201 2453500 FULLY PAID 08/10/2023 19/11/2026 DEMAT

877482 2453501 3330982 FULLY PAID 08/10/2023 19/11/2024 DEMAT

558518 3330983 3889500 FULLY PAID 08/10/2023 19/11/2026 DEMAT

970000 3889501 4859500 FULLY PAID 08/10/2023 19/11/2024 DEMAT

155000 4859501 5014500 FULLY PAID 08/10/2023 19/11/2026 DEMAT

270000 5014501 5284500 ANCHOR 13/11/2023 13/12/2023 DEMAT

270000 5284501 5554500 ANCHOR 13/11/2023 11/02/2024 DEMAT

1626000 5554501 7180500 IPO DEMAT

7180500 Total

KALYANI CAST-TECH LIMITED - IPO

Number of Securities
Distinctive Numbers Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, P-

Partly Paid, L-Lock-in etc.)
Lock in date From Lock in upto date Physical/Demat

FREE


